
University of Science and Technology Houari Boumediene
Vice-rectorate in charge of the higher education of graduation, the continuing education et

degrees

Schedules of : 1st year   ING.GENIE DES PROCEDES  -- Section:   A

College year: 2025/2026       Semester: 2        Date: 25/01/2026
08:00 - 09:30 09:40 - 11:10 11:20 - 12:50 13:00 - 14:30 14:40 - 16:10 16:20 - 17:50

Sat Langue Etrangère (à distance) Cours Les Métiers de L'ingénieur

Sun
G1:305PHYS2, DW,
G4:312THERMO, DW,
G3:310THERMO, DW,
G2:307PHYS2, DW,

G4:312PHYS2, DW,
G1:305THERMO, DW,
G3:310PHYS2, DW,
G2:307THERMO, DW,

TP DESSIN TECHNIQUE

Mon

Tue
G3:314ANAL2, DW,
G4:316ANAL2, DW,
G1:301DPHYS2, DW,
G2:303DPHYS2, DW,

G3:314PHYS2, DW,
G4:316PHYS2, DW,
G1:301DANAL2, DW,
G2:303DANAL2, DW,

PHYS2 course
G

TP PHYSIQUE/CHIMIE
(14h30-17h30)

Wed ANAL2 course
B

THERMO course
B

G1:259ANAL2, DW,
G2:261ANAL2, DW, G3:170ANAL2, DW, G4:352ANAL2, DW,

Thu ALG2 course
J

G4:430DTHERMO, DW,
G2:336DALG2, DW,
G3:426DTHERMO, DW,
G1:332DALG2, DW,

G3:426DALG2, DW,
G4:430DALG2, DW,
G2:336DTHERMO, DW,
G1:332DTHERMO, DW,

TP Informatique



University of Science and Technology Houari Boumediene
Vice-rectorate in charge of the higher education of graduation, the continuing education et

degrees

Schedules of : 1st year   ING.GENIE DES PROCEDES  -- Section:   B

College year: 2025/2026       Semester: 2        Date: 25/01/2026

08:00 - 09:30 09:40 - 11:10 11:20 - 12:50 13:00 - 14:30 14:40 - 16:10 16:20 -
17:50

Sat TP PHYSIQUE / CHIMIE (08H00 - 11H00) Langue Étrangère (à distance) Cours Les Métiers de L'ingénieur

Sun G2:320ANAL2, DW,
G1:318ANAL2, DW,

G3:318ANAL2, DW,
G4:320ANAL2, DW,

G2:320THERMO, DW,
G1:303DTHERMO, DW,

G3:209THERMO, DW,
G4:221DTHERMO, DW,

THERMO course
N

Mon TP Informatique TP DESSIN TECHNIQUE

Tue ANAL2 course
P

G2:309DANAL2, DW,
G1:246ANAL2, DW,

G3:170ANAL2, DW,
G4:309DANAL2, DW,

G2:303DPHYS2, DW,
G4:367THERMO, DW,
G3:307THERMO, DW,
G1:301DPHYS2, DW,

G3:307PHYS2, DW,
G1:301DTHERMO, DW,
G4:367PHYS2, DW,
G2:303DTHERMO, DW,

Wed PHYS2 course
R1

ALG2 course
C2

G4:391DPHYS2, DW,
G1:434DPHYS2, DW,

G1:419DALG2, DW,
G2:422DALG2, DW,
G3:434DPHYS2, DW,

G2:426DPHYS2, DW,
G4:435DALG2, DW,
G3:419DALG2, DW,

Thu


